DETAILS OF SHARES HELD AS ON 31.03.2018

Ledger
Folio of
Shareholder

63

64

65

66

67

Shareholder's Name

Surname Middle First

Name

Benhur Investment Company Private Limited

Mragya Finance & Investment Private Limited

Pick-Me-Quick Holdings Private Limited

Chirania

Agrawal

TOTAL

FOR PEIGEON FINANCE & INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

Name

Anil

Rajeev

Father's / Type of

Husbands Share

Name

N. A. 1- Equity

N. A 1- Equity
t

N. A 1- Equity

Mr. Mahabir Pd. 1- Equity

Chirania

Mr. Umesh Agrawal 1- Equity

No. of Amount
Shares Per Share
(Rs.)

104000

118100

108000

10

10

330,120

10/-

10/-

10/-

10/-

10/-

Address of the Shareholder

29, Bank Street
1st Floor

Fort

Mumbai - 400001

29, Bank Street
1st Floor

Fort

Mumbai - 400001

29, Bank Street
1st Floor

Fort

Mumbai - 400001

1102, Silver Arch, Shastri Nagar,
Lokhandwala Road, Andheri (W),
Mumbai — 400053

A-71, Ashmant Building,
Sector-3, Shrishti,

Mira Roard (East)
Thane - 401107



