FOR PEIGEON FINANCE & INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

Ledger Folio of Shareholder		me Middle Name	First Name	Father's / Husbands Name	Type of Share	Shares P	Amount Per Share Rs.)	Address of the Shareholder
63	Benhur Investment Company Private Lin	nited .		N. A.	1- Equity	104000	10/-	29, Bank Street 1st Floor Fort Mumbai - 400001
64	Mragya Finance & Investment Private Lin	mited		N. A.	1- Equity	118100	10/-	29, Bank Street 1st Floor Fort Mumbai - 400001
65	Pick-Me-Quick Holdings Private Limited			N. A.	1- Equity	108000	10/-	29, Bank Street 1st Floor Fort Mumbai - 400001
66	Chirania		Anil	Mr. Mahabir Pd. Chirania	1- Equity	10	10/-	1102, Silver Arch, Shastri Nagar, Lokhandwala Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai – 400053
	Agrawal ,		Rajeev	Mr. Umesh Agrawal	1- Equity	10		A-71, Ashmant Building, Sector-3, Shrishti, Mira Roard (East) Thane - 401107
	TOTAL				:	330,120		